
River Road Lady Cat Softball 2026                                
Date Day Opponent Varsity JV Location

1/24/26 Sat Floydada 11:00 Floydada
1/27/26 Tues Dumas 4:30 Dumas
1/31/26 Sat Amarillo Scrimm. Fest TBA Home
2/3/26 Tues Littlefield 4:30 Littlefield
2/7/26 Sat Amarillo Scrimm. Fest TBA Amarillo High/Randall

2//10/2026 Tues Perryton 4:00 Perryton
2/12-14/26 Thur-Sat Lubbock Tourney TBA Lubbock

2/16/25 Monday Randall/Hale Center 12/2 Home
2/17/25 Tuesday Randall 4:00 Home

2/19-21/26 Thur-Sat Dripping Springs Tourn TBA Dripping Springs
2/24//2026 Tues Clarendon 4:00 Home
2/26-28/26 Thur-Sat Highland Park Tourn TBA Highland Park

3/3/26 Tues Ralls 4:30 Home
3/7/26 Saturday Forsan 1:00 Lubbock Liberty
3/9/26 Monday Hale Center 5:00 Hale Center

3/10/26 Tues WT High 4:00 Home
3/13/26 Friday Tulia * 4:30 Home
3/16/26 Monday Canadian 1:00 Canadian
3/18/26 Wednesday Childress 1:00 Home
3/24/26 Tuesday Dalhart 4:30 6:30 Dalhart
3/27/26 Friday Bushland 4:30 6:30 Home
3/31/26 Tuesday Tulia 4:30 Tulia
4/2/26 Thursday Canadian ^^ 4:30 Home
4/7/26 Tuesday Childress 4:30 Childress

4/14/26 Tuesday Dalhart** 4:30 6:30 Home
4/17/26 Friday Bushland 4:30 6:30 Bushland

TBA TBA

4/21/2026 District Certification Bi -Dist

Head Coach:    Brent Morris         Assistants:  Jordan Enriquez Area

Athletic Director:  Aaron Wampler ** Senior Night Regionals

Principal:              Dean BirkesJeremy Chettinger ^^ Teacher App. night State Quarterfinals

Athletic Trainer:   Christian Aviles * First Responder night State Semi Finals
updated: 10/9/25 State Tournament


